AGENDA

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMITTEE MEETING
9/10/2024
6 p.m.
Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

June 11, 2024* and August 20, 2024°*.

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

1.
2.

Update on Lake House Restrooms - Public Works (PW) Director Liskovec
Update on No-Passing Markings on Walker Road from Sheffield Lake to Bay
Village - PW Director Liskovec

NEW BUSINESS

1.
2.

3.
4.

5.

Lease Agreements for Folger Home and Peter Miller House*- Law Director Ebert
Traffic Impact Analysis for Lear Road from Electric Boulevard to the Railroad
Tracks - PW Director Liskovec

Walker Road Park Wetland Permit - PW Director Liskovec

Update/Repair of the Beast, Horizontal Wood Chipper/Grinder - PW Director
Liskovec

Update on PW Projects - PW Director Liskovec

PUBLIC COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT




